
I.S.G.A. 2015-16   2-piece Results - UNDER 10 Girls Held at Stamford   3 October 2015 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 86 Grace Lewis 7.60 6.70 14.30 26   

 87 Immi Obayiuwana  0.00 6.90 6.90 29   

 88 Mollie-Mae Murphy  8.50 8.30 16.80 7   

 89 Eliza Davey  8.10 8.20 16.30 8=   

 90 Zahava Owolana  8.70 8.60 17.30 2   

   32.90 32.00   64.9 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stormont VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 91 Sienna Quail  7.25 8.40 15.65 16   

 92 Abby Dench  7.60 8.20 15.80 15   

 93 Olivia Long  7.00 8.50 15.50 17=   

 94 Natalya Symeau  8.25 8.60 16.85 5=   

 95 Grace Yong 8.65 9.00 17.65    

   31.75 34.50   66.25 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Vinehall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 96 Milena Doran  6.90 8.00 14.90 23   

 97 Alexandra Hamilton  7.70 7.10 14.80 24   

 98 Lucy Gaffney  8.10 8.20 16.30 8=   

 99 Mia Greenhaigh  8.35 8.90 17.25 3   

 100 Mary Keast-Butler  7.35 8.10 15.45 19   

   31.50 33.20   64.70 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’ Monmouth VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 101 Savannah Griffiths  8.00 7.80 15.80 14   

 102 Harriet McAninly  7.55 8.40 15.95 13   

 103 Kyra Dosomnu  8.00 7.20 15.200 20   

 104 Zoe Cripwell  8.05 6.90 14.95 22   

 105   0.00 0.00 0.00    

   31.60 30.30   61.90 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Hampstead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 106 Berta Marcen-Buch  7.80 8.30 16.10 11   

 107 Safiya Kilroy-Frieman  7.60 5.70 13.30 28   

 108 Lulu Braganza 7.65 8.60 16.25 10   

 109 Alexandra Parker 8.40 8.70 17.10 4   

 110 Elena Olsson-Ferrer  8.25 8.60 16.85 5=   

   32.10 34.20   66.30 1 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford Endowed VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 111 Georgia Elms  7.90 7.10 15.00 21   

 112 Katia Doody-Velasquez 7.05 7.20 14.25 27   

 113 Emily Cornelius  7.60 7.90 15.50 17=   

 114 Maisy Smart  7.15 7.30 14.45 25   

 115 Izzy Laventure 7.65 8.40 16.05 12   

   30.30 30.80   61.10 6 

 

UNDER 10 - Individual Total Positions 

No                      Name                       School Score Position 

95 Grace Yong  Stormont 17.65 1 

90 Zahava Owolana  Royal Masonic 17.30 2 

99 Mia Greenhaigh  Vinehall 17.25 3 

109 Alexandra Parker  St Mary’s 17.10 4 

94 Natalya Symeau  Stormont 16.85 5= 

110 Elena Olsson-Ferrer St Mary’s 16.85 5= 

88 Mollie-Mae Murphy  Royal Masonic 16.800 7 

89 Eliza Davey Royal Masonic 16.30 8= 

98 Lucy Gaffney  Vinehall 16.30 8= 

108 Lulu Braganza  St Mary’s 16.25 10 

106 Berta Marcen-Buch  St Mary’s 16.10 11 

115 Izzy Laventure Stamford Endowed 16.05 12 

102 Harriet McAninly  Haberdashers’ Monmouth 15.95 13 

101 Savannah Griffiths  Haberdashers’ Monmouth 15.80 14 

92 Abby Dench  Stormont 15.80 15 

91 Sienna Quail  Stormont 15.65 16 

93 Olivia Long  Stormont 15.50 17= 

113 Emily Cornelius Stamford Endowed 15.50 17= 

100 Mary Keast-Butler Vinehall 15.45 19 

103 Kyra Dosomnu Haberdashers’ Monmouth 15.20 20 

111 Georgia Elms Stamford Endowed 15.00 21 

104 Zoe Cripwell Haberdashers’ Monmouth 14.95 22 

96 Milena Doran Vinehall 14.90 23 

97 Alexandra Hamilton Vinehall 14.80 24 

114 Maisy Smart Stamford Endowed 14.45 25 

86 Grace Lewis Royal Masonic 14.30 26 

112 Katia Doody-Velasquez Stamford Endowed 14.25 27 

107 Safiya Kilroy-Frieman  St Mary’s 13.30 28 

87 Immi Obayiuwana Royal Masonic 6.90 29 

105   0.00 30 

 

UNDER 10 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Mary's Hampstead 66.30 1 

Stormont 66.25 2 

Royal Masonic School 64.90 3 

Vinehall 64.70 4 

Haberdashers Monmouth 61.90 5 

Stamford Endowed 61.10 6 

 


